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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 09/05/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game CONCORDIA LUTHERAN AWAY GAME against Concordia Lutheran @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 1:30

PM.  Depart @ 1:45 PM.  Return @ 6:15 PM
Fri 09/07/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game La Conner High School AWAY GAME against La Conner @ 4:00 PM. Dismiss @ 2:00 PM.

Depart @ 2:10 PM. Eat Dinner in La Conner.  Return @ 8:15 PM.
Tue 09/11/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Friday Harbor @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Sat 09/15/2018 11:00 am HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Mount Vernon Christian @ 11:00 AM.
Fri 09/21/2018 7:15 am 19th Annual Golf Marathon The Golf Club at Echo Falls
Tue 09/25/2018 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Orcas Island High School AWAY GAME against Orcas Island HS @ 3:00 PM. Ferry Ride.  Dismiss

at 9:55 AM.  Depart @ 10:10 AM.  Ferry in Anacortes @ 12:35 AM. 
Arrive at 1:45 PM. Warmup @ 2:10 PM.  Ferry leaving Orcas @ 5:15
PM.  Arrive in Anacortes @ 6:20 PM.  Have dinner in Anacortes.  Return
to school @ 8:45 PM.

Thu 09/27/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against CPC-MLT @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Sat 09/29/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Strawberry Fields AWAY GAME against Grace Academy @ 3:30 PM.  Meet at the school at

2:00 PM.  Depart @ 2:10 PM.  Warmup @ 3:00 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.
Tue 10/02/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Lopez @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Wed 10/03/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against La Conner @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM. 
Thu 10/04/2018 8:00 am Jog-a-thon Fundraiser Providence Classical Christian School
Sat 10/06/2018 12:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Friday Harbor High School AWAY GAME against Friday Harbor @ 11:45 AM. Meet at school @ 7:00

AM.  Depart @ 7:10 AM.  Ferry in Anacortes @ 9:30 AM.  Arrive @ 10:45
AM.  Warmup @ 12:00 AM.  Coming home: Ferry leaves FH @ 4:15 PM. 
Arrives in Anacrotes @ 5:40 PM.  Dinner in Anacortes.  Return @ 7:30
PM.

Fri 10/12/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Mount Vernon Christian HS AWAY GAME against Mount Vernon Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @
1:45 PM.  Depart @ 2:00 PM.  Return @ 6:45 PM.

Thu 10/18/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Orcas Island @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Sat 10/20/2018 3:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Evergreen Playfields AWAY GAME against CPC-MLT @ 3:15 PM.  Be there by 2:15 PM.
Tue 10/23/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Grace Academy @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Thu 10/25/2018 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lopez Island AWAY GAME against Lopez Island HS @ 3:00 PM. Ferry Ride.  Dismiss

@ 10:10 AM.  Depart @ 10:20 AM.  Ferry in Anacortes at 12:35 PM. 
Arrive on Lopez Island at 1:15 PM.  Return Ferry at 5:00 PM.  Arrive in
Anacortes @ 5:40.  Have Dinner in Anacortes.  Return to School @ 8:15
PM.

Sat 10/27/2018 7:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Kasch Park PLAYOFF GAME against Grace Academy @ 7:00 PM at Kasch Park on
field #3.  Please be there by 6:00 PM.

Mon 10/29/2018 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Washington Premier FC Fields TENTATIVE - DISTRICT PLAYOFFS against Evergreen Lutheran @ 3:00
PM.  Dismiss @ 12:50 PM.  Depart @ 1:00 PM.  Return @ 6:15 PM.
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Thu 11/01/2018 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game SERA Multipurpose Field DISTRICT PLAYOFFS. Game against Life Christian @ 3:00 @ SERA

Fields in Tacoma.  Loser is out.  Winner is guaranteed a place in the state
tournament.  School ends @ 11:30 AM.  We will depart @ 12:30 PM.  
We will stop for dinner on the way home.  Return @ 6:45 PM.

Sat 11/03/2018 TBD HS Boys Soccer Game TBD DISTRICT PLAYOFFS


